

https://www.gazebosushi.com/

Surf City Hotel
Sushi Bar

Appetizers
Seaweed Salad $7.00
Edamame $7.00
Pork Gyoza $8.00

(Steamed or Fried)

Kani Salad $13.00

Fried Vegetable Spring Roll $8.00

Steamed Shrimp Shumai $8.00
Rice Bowls
Vegetarian Rice Bowl $17.00

(rice, carrot, cucumber,
avocado with spicy sweet
mayonnaise, wasabi sauce)




Spicy Poke Bowl $22.00
(Your choice of marinated tuna

or salmon with sushi rice, mixed
greens, cucumber, carrot,

avocado seaweed salad & fried

onions)

Nigiri/Sashimi
Ebi (Shrimp) $4.00
Octopus $4.00
Yellowtail $4.00
Tuna $4.00
White Tuna $4.00

Salmon $4.00




Specialty Rolls

Beach Club Roll
(yellowtail, cucumber & green
onion with wasabi sauce)

Crunchy Roll
(cucumber, avocado, tobiko,
crispy rice & spicy sauce)

Surf City Roll

(spicy salmon, cucumber roll,
topped wih chopped white
tuna, tobiko, special sauce,
green onion)

Shrimp Tempura Roll
(shrimp tempura, avocado &
cucumber with sweet & spicy
sauce)

Jumbo Crab Roll

(jumbo crab meat, cucumber,
avocado, masago with spicy
sauce)

9th Street Roll

(Tuna, cucumber & avocado
on top with masago & spicy
sauce)

$15.00

$17.00

$20.00

$13.00

$18.00

$16.00




Mr. Crab Roll

(crabstick tempura, cream
cheese, cucumber, avocado,
crispy rice & green onion with
wasabi sauce)

Summer Roll

(spicy shrimp, crab stick,
cucumber, avocado, carrot &
lettuce, with sweet chilli sauce
rolled in rice paper)

South 1st Street Roll

(soft shell crab tempura,
avocado & cucumber topped
with tobiko sweet & spicy
sauce)

Bayfront Roll
(eel & cucumber roll topped
with avocado & unagi sauce)

Gracie's California Roll
(California roll topped with
assorted fish)

Oceanside Roll
(tuna & avocado roll topped
with salmon)

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$19.00

$20.00

$19.00




Brown Eyed Girl Roll
(yellowtail, tuna, avocado &
mango, wrapped in soy paper,
topped with sweet & spicy
sauce)

Egan Roll

(tempura soft shell crab,
avocado & cucumber, topped
with more soft shell crab
tempura & sriracha)

Exit 63 Roll

(tuna & cucumber roll topped
with tuna, crispy rice & spicy
sauce)

LBI Roll

(tuna, salmon, cream cheese,
mango sriracha sauce,
avocado & crab stick,
wrapped in thinly sliced
cucumber with jalapeno sauce
**No rice or seaweed**)

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00




Carleigh Roll

(shrimp tempura roll topped
with shrimp & avocado with
sweet & spicy sauce)

Boulevard Roll

(cucumber & spicy tuna roll
topped with spicy scallop &
green onion, finished off with
blow torch with sriracha)

Let's Go! Roll

(spicy tuna & cucumber with
white tuna, grilled jalapeno on
top, served with spicy sauce,
wasabi & sriracha)

The Local's Roll
(shrimp tempura roll topped
with eel, sweet & spicy sauce)

Rocky Roli

(shrimp tempura, cream
cheese roll topped with spicy
tuna, crispy rice, honey &
Spicy sauce)

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00




Extras/Substitutions

Rice Paper

Soy Paper

Extra Sauce

Extra Special Sauce
Avocado

Mango

Cream Cheese

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00




