

Surf City Hotel Sushi Bar

Appetizers

Seaweed Salad	\$7.00
Edamame	\$7.00
Pork Gyoza (Steamed or Fried)	\$8.00
Kani Salad	\$13.00
Fried Vegetable Spring Roll	\$8.00
Steamed Shrimp Shumai	\$8.00

Rice Bowls

Vegetarian Rice Bowl \$17.00 (rice, carrot, cucumber, avocado with spicy sweet mayonnaise, wasabi sauce)



Spicy Poke Bowl

\$22.00

(Your choice of marinated tuna or salmon with sushi rice, mixed greens, cucumber, carrot, avocado seaweed salad & fried onions)

Nigiri/Sashimi

Ebi (Shrimp)	\$4.00
Octopus	\$4.00
Yellowtail	\$4.00
Tuna	\$4.00
White Tuna	\$4.00
Salmon	\$4 00



Specialty Rolls

Beach Club Roll (yellowtail, cucumber & green onion with wasabi sauce)	\$15.00
Crunchy Roll (cucumber, avocado, tobiko, crispy rice & spicy sauce)	\$17.00
Surf City Roll (spicy salmon, cucumber roll, topped wih chopped white tuna, tobiko, special sauce, green onion)	\$20.00
Shrimp Tempura Roll (shrimp tempura, avocado & cucumber with sweet & spicy sauce)	\$13.00
Jumbo Crab Roll (jumbo crab meat, cucumber, avocado, masago with spicy sauce)	\$18.00
9th Street Roll (Tuna, cucumber & avocado on top with masago & spicy sauce)	\$16.00



Mr. Crab Roll (crabstick tempura, cream cheese, cucumber, avocado, crispy rice & green onion with wasabi sauce)	\$17.00
Summer Roll (spicy shrimp, crab stick, cucumber, avocado, carrot & lettuce, with sweet chilli sauce rolled in rice paper)	\$17.00
South 1st Street Roll (soft shell crab tempura, avocado & cucumber topped with tobiko sweet & spicy sauce)	\$17.00
Bayfront Roll (eel & cucumber roll topped with avocado & unagi sauce)	\$19.00
Gracie's California Roll (California roll topped with assorted fish)	\$20.00
Oceanside Roll (tuna & avocado roll topped with salmon)	\$19.00



Brown Eyed Girl Roll

\$20.00

(yellowtail, tuna, avocado & mango, wrapped in soy paper, topped with sweet & spicy sauce)

Egan Roll

\$20.00

(tempura soft shell crab, avocado & cucumber, topped with more soft shell crab tempura & sriracha)

Exit 63 Roll

\$20.00

(tuna & cucumber roll topped with tuna, crispy rice & spicy sauce)

LBI Roll

\$20.00

(tuna, salmon, cream cheese, mango sriracha sauce, avocado & crab stick, wrapped in thinly sliced cucumber with jalapeno sauce **no rice or seaweed**)



Carleigh Roll \$20.00 (shrimp tempura roll topped with shrimp & avocado with sweet & spicy sauce)

Boulevard Roll \$20.00 (cucumber & spicy tuna roll topped with spicy scallop & green onion, finished off with blow torch with sriracha)

Let's Go! Roll \$20.00 (spicy tuna & cucumber with white tuna, grilled jalapeno on top, served with spicy sauce, wasabi & sriracha)

The Local's Roll
(shrimp tempura roll topped
with eel, sweet & spicy sauce)

\$20.00

\$20.00

Rocky Roll
(shrimp tempura, cream
cheese roll topped with spicy
tuna, crispy rice, honey &
spicy sauce)



Extras/Substitutions

Rice Paper	\$2.00
Soy Paper	\$2.00
Extra Sauce	\$1.00
Extra Special Sauce	\$1.00
Avocado	\$1.00
Mango	\$1.00
Cream Cheese	\$1.00

